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Model
Drive Motor

Wheel Diameter

Height

Wworking Voltage

Rated Power

Nominal Torque(Traction Motor)
Gear Ratio

Nominal Torque(Drive Motor)
RPM

Encoder

Steering Motor

Rated Power

Bearing & Gear Ratio
Nominal Torque

RPM

Max. Angle Limit

Encoder

Specification

Drive Communication
Max. Payload

Net Weight

328415

ATOMBOTIX

NI

AB-SW-D200-P1.5-C1500

200 mm

265 mm

48V

1.5 kw

477 N-m

32

129.74 N-m

3000

Incremental Encoder(2500 lines)

0.4 kw

220.5

1.28 N-m

3000

+120°

Incremental Encoder(2500 lines)/
Absolute Encoder(NRZ Mode)

/Posital Absolute Encoder(BissC Mode)

EtherCat/CanOpen/Modbus
1500 kg
43 kg

www.atombotix.com



